
Western New York Board of Directors
Current Committee Members Roster

Paul Barnes
Director
Andersen Windows & Doors
213 N Forest Rd  
Buffalo, New York 14221-5236   
Email: paul.barnes@andersencorp.com
Phone:(716) 481-2443

Ryan Boardman
Director
PrimeSource 
1600 Lexington Ave Ste 344  
Rochester, New York 14606-3063  
Email: boardmanr@primesourcebp.com
Phone:(800) 745-3321

Doug Fields
Secretary
Matthews & Fields Lumber Of Henrietta 
1230 Lehigh Station Rd  
Henrietta, New York 14467-9200  
Email: dfields711@hotmail.com
Phone:(585) 334-5500

Russell Howe
Director
Weyerhaeuser
4258 Bedient Rd  
Corning, New York 14830-9796   
Email: russell.howe@weyerhaeuser.com
Phone:(585) 261-3820

Pam Bliss
Member at Large
Elitsac Lumber & Rental Center 
103 S Main St  
Castile, New York 14427-9722  
Email: pam.bliss@elitsac.com 
Phone:(585) 493-2628

Christian Brigham 
NYLE Trustee
Parksite
401 N Midler Ave  
Syracuse, New York 13206-1812 
Email: cbrigham@parksite.com 
Phone:(716) 331-9085

Jamie Fox
Member at Large
Genesee Reserve Supply Co. 
200 Jefferson Rd  
Rochester, New York 14623-2136 
Email: jfox@geneseereserve.com 
Phone:(585) 356-8435

Dan Klips
2nd Vice President
Stockham Lumber
88 Geddes St  
Holley, New York 14470-1196  
Email: dan@stockhamlumber.com 
Phone:(585) 638-6311
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Bow Morse
Treasurer
Wm. B. Morse Lumber Company
340 W Main St  
Rochester, New York 14608-1907  
Email: michaelm@morselumber.com
Phone:(585) 328-1400

Jeff Osborne
Director
US Lumber 
6063 Collett Rd  
Farmington, New York 14425-9531 
Email: jeffosborne@uslumber.com
Phone:(585) 924-4670

Glenn Stahl
Past President
Morse Sash & Door Company
40 Jarley Rd  
Rochester, New York 14623-3126 
Email: glenns@morselbr.com

Michele Wild
1st Vice President
Genesee Lumber Company Inc.
76 Franklin St P.O. BOX 111 
Batavia, New York 14020-3019   
Email: mwild@geneseelumber.com
Phone:(585) 343-0777

Len Moscowitz
Director
Myriad Sales & Consulting
237 Jonquil Ln  
Rochester, New York 14612-1474 
Email: len@cutekstain.com
Phone:(585) 500-5095

Josh Schultz
Director
HEP Sales/North Main Lumber 
1080 W Main St, Plaza 21  
Hornell, New York 14843 
Email: jschultz@hepsales.com
Phone:(607) 324-2254

Nick Tomidy
President
Envision Outdoor Living Products
89 Collingsworth Dr  
Rochester, New York 14625-2021  
Email: NTomidy@envisionoutdoorliving.com 
Phone:(609) 358-1050
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